Farnell Page 259 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:11
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Ì Conforms to EN609-50
Dimensions Voltage Price Each
Dia. Depth V dc Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 15+ +
172 51 12 960-0213● 4,515.00 4,401.00 4,289.00 4,063.00 – –
172 51 24 960-0221● 3,939.00 3,840.00 3,742.00 3,545.00 – –
Ì IP54 rating gives protection in extreme environmental conditions
Ì Complete stator and PCB are totally encapsulated in polyurathane which is applied un-
der high vacuum pressure forming a one piece moulding
Ì High quality stainless steel bearing system
127mm
Dimensions Voltage Power Air Flow Noise Mftrs. Order
H W D V dc Watts cu ft/min ltrs/sec dBA @ 1m List No. Code
80 80 32 12 2.2 32 15.1 36 8312U 960-0140
80 80 32 24 2.2 32 15.1 36 8314U 960-0159
120 120 32 12 5.4 82.4 38.8 39 4312U 960-0167
120 120 32 24 2.6 82.4 38.8 39 4314U 960-0175
112-4759
Life expectancy >200,000 hrs (120mm), >100,000 hrs (80mm, 92mm and 140mm)
‘Galaxy’
172mm
112-4771
204365
204351
204360
Dimensions Voltage Power Air Flow Noise Mftrs. Order
H W D V dc Watts cu ft/min ltrs/sec dBA @ 1m List No. Code
80 80 25 12 2.1 37.5 17.73 32 109L0812H402 994-8198
80 80 25 24 2.1 37.5 17.73 32 109L0824H402 994-8201
92 92 25 12 2.5 48.9 23 33 109L0912H402 994-8210
92 92 25 24 2.8 48.9 23 33 109L0924H402 994-8228
120 120 38 12 4.8 106 50 41 109L1212H102 994-8236
120 120 38 24 5 106 50 41 109L1224H102 994-8244
120 120 38 48 5.7 106 50 41 109L1248H102 994-8163
140 140 51 12 16.8 209 98.5 52 109L1412H502 994-8171
140 140 51 24 14.4 209 98.5 52 109L1424H502 994-8180
Dimensions Voltage Price Each
H W D V dc Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+
80 80 32 12 960-0140● 2,719.00 2,584.00 2,447.00 2,175.00
80 80 32 24 960-0159● 2,572.00 2,443.00 2,321.00 2,205.00